
850-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 2,2001 FRI JULY 13 - 8 30AM Powwer
Tools, contractors equip, office
desks file cabinets, household
goods At Cocalico& Rock Hollow
Rds Robeson Twp Berks Co By
Estate of Jacob Serbia John R
Becher Esq Horning Farm
Agency 2417 L
FRi JULY 13 9AM Tractors
farm equip & supplies A&C Diff-
enbach Auction Inc 100 W Jack
son St Box 186 New Holland
Pa Alan Diffenbach Auct AU
2258-L
FRI JULY 13 1 PM State Grad-
ed Feeder Pig Sales Carlisle
Livestock Market Inc 548
Alexander Spring Rd Carlisle
Pa

I Hni )

Rrhoi J
M

LYply R^ M?n|n T Rd Remholds E Cocalico Twp
9 n i I Kline Krelder 8 Good AjC* #499barm rancher 2 car garage &

barn on 2 acre lot 285 Holtzman -

FRI JULY 13 - 6PM Newly built
home and horse barn on 4 acres
at 4785 Hettinger Rd in brecknock
Twp k BErks Co , Pa By David S
Halt, Valerie E Halt Leray S
Horst 436-L Auct

Lefever & Hart Auction Service
MAPLE LANE BUTCHER SHOP

BUSINESS LIQUIDATION
PUBLIC AUCTION

SAT., JUNE 9, 2001 9:00 A.M.
Located In The Village Of Bart (Georgetown)

Southern Lancaster County, PA
Located OffRoute 896 Nine Miles South OfRt. 30

or Fifteen Miles North of Rt. 1 Watch For Signs In Town
PROCESSING, COOLING, FREEZER,

CATERING, KILL FLOOR EQUIPMENT
PROCESSING EQUIPMENT INCLUDES - Hobart meat grinder #52
(hydr), Hollymatic mixer grinder #52 (hydr), Toledo meat saw (hydr),
bologna & sausage 100 lb. air stuffer, 25 lb stainless steel sausage stuffer, 2
- Hollymatic pattie machines (elect), shcer/stacker (air motor), elect
slicer/slackcr, 6 - lug alum racks, 5 - smoke house carts, LP gas smokehouse
burner w/auto controls, LP gas s’xs’ smokehouse complete with auto con-
trols, smokehouse fire box (wood & sawdust), small drum smokehouse for
wood, 75 -75 lb lugs, 2 - Butchei Boy band saws (elect), elect Hollymatic
gimder/mixer, 100 lb. water stuffer (elect.), 100 lb. water stuffer (with new
pump - elect), elect meat tendenzer
COOLING/FREEZER UNITS INCLUDES - Thermo King Super 50 100-
NWD3O (w/new diescl-450 hrs ), Thermo King XMT-10 (gas motor - small
unit), Theimo King S-B-l 11-Max (15,653 hrs, new in 1996), Theimo King
Super 5200 NWD3O (diesel). Thermo King Super 5130 NWD3O (diesel),
freon watci cooling system, coolmg/condcnser unit, 3 - B’x3’ high cold
plates, double head cooling compressor, 4’x4’ stay cool box, I2'x2o’ cool-
er/panel box complete with 12'xl2' freezer unit and B’xlo’ white cooler box
- panel box has new compiessor (elect.), 12’ cooler condenscr/compiessor
lor cooling loom
KILL FLOOR EQUIPMENT INCLUDES - 1 ton chain hoist w/air motor,
1/2 ton chain hoist w/clcct motor, 2-1 ton chain hoists w/elect motor, 8’
scalding Hough w/LP burner, knocking pen, hanging track & switches, 2 -

hand wash sinks, may tree hooks, 2 - beef gambrels, hog & deer gambrels,
Russell splitting saw (elect), 3 - Wcllsaw splitting saws (elect), Leland
mixer (elect.). White elect sheer, Toledo elect sheer. Butcher Boy small
elect gimder, 2 - hanging, 2 - hanging scales,
CATERING EQUIPMENT TO BE SOLD AT 1:00 INCLUDES - 2 -

huge pig loaslcis (3001 b pig), small pig roaster (150 lb pig), 2 - elect steam
waimcis. glass showcase w/elect wamicr light, 2 - folding tables, Meadow
Cieek 3 - bay chicken bai-b-q unit w/stamless steel lacks NOTE: These
units will be ofleied individually then as a package Highest total bid buys.
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS INCLUDE - Cummins 55 h.p. Diesel
w/chitch (11.060 hrs. - TO BE SOLD AT 1:00), 5 h p aircompresoi (1991),
open & close center hydraulic pump, 75 gal hydr. oil supply icservoir, line
shaft w/pulleys & belts, 350, 250. 50 gallon diesel fuel tanks, cooling radia-
tor for diesel, shelving, storage racks, stainless racks, 3 - chop tables (9’-s’-
5"), stainless 2-bay sink 31”x90”, Formica top table 6’x33’, Formica top
counlci B'\3l 2 - 4’x6’ stainless steel table, 2 - 2’x6' cutting tables, 2 - deer
skinning bucks, Excel National Livestock Meat Board chart, scales, 26”x53”
stainless steel counter w/shelving, jerky racks for smokehouse, puddm stir-
rer, scrapple stirrei w/elect. motor, 25 & 60 gal. cast iron kettles w/burners,
4’x6’ cutting table, stainless steel buckets, plastic 5 - gal. buckets, 500 &

1000 gal LP gas tanks, office desk, filing cabinet, metal shelves, 2 & 3 - bay
stainless steel sinks, Hollymatic paits, grinder parts, 2 - elect, bloweis, 150
gal anti-freezer. 6- yard dumpster. Wheel Horse 16 h p. riding mower w/42”
deck Many other items too numerous to mention.
MAPLE LANE BUTCHER SHOP RECIPES -includes bologna and jerky
recipes
1995 Ford F350 Crew Cab 4WD truck w/approx. 110,000 miles. TO BE
SOLD AT 1:00
This auction contains very clean and operational equipment from a local
butcher shop that is going out of business due to family relocation Maple
Lane Butcher Shop, operated by the Click tamily, has served the area for ten
years Don’t miss this chance to buy nice equipment for your present or
upcoming butchering needs

SALE PREVIEW - JUNE 5,6,7,8 8:00 - 5:00
FOR EQUIPMENT QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL 717-629-4241

OTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CALL THE AUCTION SERVICE
AT 717-529-3267 OR 717-529-6905 or visit us at www.lhauctions.com

SALE FOR; MAPLE LANE BUTCHER SHOP
OMAR R. & SADDIE K. CLICK

Unjoy a buffet breakfastfrom 6- 10 at the Bart Twp. Fire Co.
Located just three blocksfrom auction!

TERMS: Cash or PA checks Out of state buyers need certified check or
bank letter ot guarantee dated for June 9, 2001

Lefever & Hart Auction Service
Larry Lefever - AU001639L
Eric Lefever - AU103855L
Make Hart - AU003854L

www.lhauctions
ANNOUNCEMENTS DAY OF AUCTION TAKE PRECEDENCE

OVER ANY PREVIOUS ADVERTISING
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS

PIG ROAST, RIBS, AND PLENTY OF HOMECOOKED FOOD AVAILABLE

?^BLIC 4f/cr/oN
19 ACRE FARMETTE &

FARM RELATED ITEMS
**SAT., JUNE 16, 2001**

8:30 AM
1685 GREENBRIAR ROAD, YORK, PA

(MANCHESTER TWP)
DIRECTIONS: Rt 30 West - North on
Roosevelt Avenue 1/2 mile to Rutters Farm Store,
turn right onto Greenbnar Road & follow for
approx 4 1/2 mile to auction on left. OR off
Canal Road, Ist road east of Hakes Store, turn
south on Greenbnar & go approx 1 1/2 mile to
acution on right. Watch for Signs.

11:00AM REAL ESTATE 11:00AM
19 Acres of cleared land with road frontage on
GreenbnarRoad of approx. 481’, improved with
a 2 1/2story frame house with siding, frame barn,
3 bay garage plus other out-buildings. Home has
country kitchen, dining room and large living
room and bathroom with shower on the Ist floor.
4 rooms on the 2nd floor, gas hot water furnace,
well water and on site septic. This property is
zoned Agricultural and is in Clean & Green, not
far from York, 20 mile to Harrisburg, very good
location.

TERMS: 10% DOWN DAY OF AUCTION,
BALANCE DUE IN 45 DAYS.
SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT

PHONE 717-764-6412
SELLERS:

ROSANNA DUNAVIN
EVELYN V. HESS

Auction Conducted by:
Rentzel’s Auction Service
Emigsville, Pa
717-764-6412
Blaine N. Rentzel - AU #761
Dave Conley - AU #3269
Todd Hatterer - AU #3440

PUBLIC AUCTION
Saturday, June 9, 2001 • 9:00 a.m.

To be held at Kingsdale Fire Company grounds on RT 194
between Taneytown, MD and Littlestown, PA

In our December sale we had over 90 tractors and 250 pieces of farm equipment
This time expecting 100-150 tractors (compacts, antiques & late models) Lots ofparts and col-

lectibles plus lots of great farm & construction equipment
Late Model: White: 6085 4x4 CAH loader, 400 hrs, 2-105. John Deere: 464o C.A Q. Duals quick
hitch, 2130 w/143 loader, 2510 diesel. 301 w/loader, 3020 w/48 loader, 4020 WF, 6620 Side Hill, IH:
154, 756, 2400 C w/2400 hrs NICE, 1206, SHARP 154 w/ 3 pt, blade & mower, 706 G WF, 154
w/mower, David Brown ;1200, 990 w/QA loader, Oliver: 770G, 1365 w/loader, Hiens; cult tractor
w/family. Ford: 3400 w/loader; MF: 35, 65, 85
Antique tractors: John Deere: HWH Good Tag lof 127built, original condition, 830 industrial
electric start lof 62 built, GP restored on full steel, 730 standard. 820 2 cyl, 730 WF 3pt diesel, 530,
630, 730, ‘72 4020 WF 2 Rem Diff lock, ‘7O 4020 WF 2 Rem, diff lock, 630 WF 3 pt. 1010 diesel stan-
dard UNIQUE, 1010 T w/PS Rem Hyd, Roll O Matic, 2010 RC w/wide front NICE.IOIOW one owner,
2010 w/single front & cult, H for parts, L for parts,6o w/801 hitch, NOS 110 PTO unit; International:
560 LP w/wide front NICE, 0-6(Live hyd, PS, hand clutch), 54 Super H, Super MTA, Super MDTA, 2
Cub Lowboys, S-W6-TA, S-M Single front, Farmall M, H, B, 140 w/ 1 pt. Super M-D, 230 FH, 300
FH, Super C FH, S-W4, Shop Mule, Cub w/mower, consecutive serial # H’s, Super H, 2 wagon loads
of parts to include: weights (F-12, A, B, C, Cub, H, M etc), lights, H & M fenders. Super MTA wide
front, H & M wide front, 2-3 Pt adapter, Cult Cub A etc, Super A-140 1 pt hitch, NOS SUPER MD TA
HOOD, NOS pre cleaner Fast hitch implements: 1 pt carry all, 2 pt off set disc, 2 pt disc, 1 pt 2 gang
disc, 1 pt Cub harrow, several plows and other items; Massey Harris: 333 diesel lof 150 built 3 pt,
PS, 333 Standard; Oliver: 770; Allis Chalmers: D-12 w/3 pt, D-15 Series II w/PS 3pt, D-14, C,
WD4S; Case: VA Airport RARE; Cletrac Crawler; Shepard Diesel Cultipacker
Compacts: John Deere: 855 w/loader, 955 4x4 w/loader, 10704x4 w/loader, 770 TLB 511 hrs, Ford:
19204x4 w/loader;Kubota: 86100,23504x4 w/loader, 4150 4x4 w/loader, 87100 4x4 w/loader,AC: 5015
Construction: 1998 Ford Louisville Tractor 25K SHARP!, 1983 F350 dump truck, 1988 Ford Ranger
4x4 V8; International 500 C w/6 way 1000 hrs, SHARP, Ford: 550 O R O P S, Dozer blade for Skid
Steer; Melroe: 843, 743 w/909 BH attach to be sold separately, 775, Case: 580CK w/loader, 1840, W-
-14,480D w/loader & 3 pt; IHI mini excavator; NH: 555; Pull type pan; Ingersollßand 175 air compres-
sor w/JD diesel; 1978 Ford F9OO Fire Truck Tanker, LOW MILES
Farm Equipment: John Deere: 3940 Harvester w/7’ pickup com head, 210 disc, 1209 Haybine, 4x
rollover, 660 rake, 2x plow, 24Tbaler, 290 planter, 12'roller/hare; New Holland: 144 inverter, 256 dolly
wheel, 451 mower, 450 mower, 254 Tedder, 455 mower, 717 chopper w/heads, 847 round baler, 849
round baler 273 baler w/kicker SHARP 1 , 269 baler w/kicker; Massey: 3pt blade, 2x plow; IH: 550
spreader, 12 ft Trans disc, 440 baler w/thrower, 86 rake, 3650 baler, AC: Snap coupler disc; New Idea:
456 baler, 406 rake; MISC: International 12 ft mower, Hesston 1060 discbme, 2 kicker wagons, Lely
pull type seederLike new, Danuser PTO digger, Danuser PD. 3 pt disc. Woods finish mowers. Bush Hog
3 pt and pull-type. Case 3x roll over plow, Kuhn discbme; Pequea tedder
Lawn & Garden: John Deere: 140H 3 Custom color, 100,110, 210, 314, 318, F910,6x6 AMT; Ariens
YTI4, YT18; Wheelhorse 18hp w/mower and blade, Toro 4500 Reelmaster; Economy Power King;
2000 Pequea Lawn & garden trailer
Signs: IH 4’x 4’ ;6’ Porcelain Gulf, Original Ferguson dealers, Kubota

SPECIAL LATE ADDITIONS: Hi-Crop Tractors: Case 830LP; AC D-17 Series 111Diesel,
WD-4S, WC all fuel

Early listing Items will be added weekly. Expecting some rare antiques and one ofthe nicest line of
compacts you willfind anywhere in the East!

DO NOT MISS THIS SALE!!! CALL NOW TO CONSIGN!
Great commission rates

H-410-239-9399 e-mail-gmcgrews9 @msn.com
C-410-299-3326

Lloyd Divers H-717-359-0076 e-mail-diversityfarm@prodigy.net
Not responsible for accidents or no-shows. All items subject to prior sale. Do not miss this sale.

Make plans now to attend. Call or e-mail for a list of hotels and any other info.

Call: Greg McGrew

AUCTION
of

CHLOE EICHELBERGER
TEXTILES, INC
142 Airport Drive

Middletown, Pennsylvania
This is a complete liquidation of CHLOF EICHELBFRGER
TEXTILES, INC Middletown Pennsylvania including tex-
tile dye and finishing equipment, boilers, laboratory, machine
shop, lathe, hand saw drill press. Clarke tow motor, conveyor
system office equipment and furniture

THURSDAY, JUNE 14, 2001
11:00 A.M.
Order of Sale

11 00 AM - Machine shop, tow motors, conveyor system
and scrap materials

1 2 00 PM - Textile machinery, offivce equipment and
furnishings

Auction Terms: Complete payment m full on the day of
auction mUS Funds only All out of state checks must be
accompanied by a bank letter of a guaranteed payment
The Fortna Annville Auction Company & Gallery reserves
the right to hold items until funds clear A 10% buyers pre-
mium will be added to all purchases
Inspection: JUNE 13OR BY APPOINTMENT
Supervised Removal' BEFORE JULY 7TH, 2001
Directions: Follow signs to Harrisburg International
Airport Drive into the airport and past the terminal build-
ing The plant is approximately 300 yards on the right
All items sold to the higest bidder without reserve

■gHl Annville Auction Co. & Gallery (w^jf
18 E. Main Street, Annville, PA 17003

Phone 717-867-4451 • Fax: (717)867-5265
Michael R. Fortna CAI Auctioneer Lie No. 001711-L

“Areas Leading Real Estate Auction Co”

www.fortnasauction.com


